
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
151 
88 

133 
53 

263 
6 

85 
189 
89 
99 
38 

220 
210 
31 
77 
86 

Name 
Felix Nordberg 
Maximilian Boström 
Isak Hovberg 
Junior Jonsson 
Ivan Lenholm 
Max Andersson 
Walter Lilja Hane 
Ruben Eronen 
Rasmus Broman 
Klara Eriksson 
Simon Ohlin 
Elise Jönsson 
Theodor Kadis 
David Törnblom 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Vincent Lestander 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
50.010 
50.324 
50.548 
50.598 
50.830 
50.932 
51.187 
51.868 
52.106 
52.303 
52.569 
55.533 
56.949 
57.246 

Diff 

0.314 
0.538 
0.588 
0.820 
0.922 
1.177 
1.858 
2.096 
2.293 
2.559 
5.523 
6.939 
7.236 

Sponsor 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 
AD Motorsport 

Sodakart.se 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Westspeed Racing Tea

Nerd Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Andreassen Motorspo

Comment Club 
Luleå MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
Västra Östergötlands MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Malmö AK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Skellefteå MS 
Rasbo MK 
KAK Motorsport 
Lycksele MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Umeå AK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-27 08:23:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1, gr 2 

Practice started at 8:13:59 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-27 08:10 


